Amend SB 212 (senate committee printing) in SECTION 5 of the bill as follows:

- (1) Strike added Sections 81.010045(b) and (c), Natural Resources Code (page 2, lines 9-30).
- (2) In added Section 81.010045(d), Natural Resources Code (page 2, line 31), strike "(d)" and substitute "(b)".
- (3) In added Section 81.010045(e), Natural Resources Code (page 2, line 45), strike "(e)" and substitute "(c)".
- (4) In added Section 81.010045(e), Natural Resources Code (page 2, line 46), strike "(d)" and substitute "(b)".
- (5) In added Section 81.010045(f), Natural Resources Code (page 2, line 48), strike " $\underline{(f)}$ " and substitute " $\underline{(d)}$ ".
- (6) In added Section 81.010045(f), Natural Resources Code (page 2, line 49), strike " $\underline{(d)}$ and $\underline{(e)}$ " and substitute " $\underline{(b)}$ and $\underline{(c)}$ ".
- (7) In added Section 81.010045(f), Natural Resources Code (page 2, line 57), strike "(d)" and substitute "(b)".